Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8801.715
Drawer

State: 2025.7.31 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

TS 8801.715- Drawer for TS

For mouse and keyboard with a maximum width of 500/700 mm. A high level of protection is

retained, even with the flap open.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour

Supply includes

Assembly instruction
Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 8801.715

For mouse and keyboard with a maximum width of 500/700 mm. A
high level of protection is retained, even with the flap open.

Sheet steel
RAL 7035

Drawer

Flap

Cross member
Assembly parts

Standard double-bit lock insert may be exchanged for 27 mm lock
inserts, type A or plastic handles, type B or T handles, type B.

Width: 600 mm
Height: 200 mm

1 pc(s).

16.057

16.902
94039910
4028177258891
EC002620

27189261



