Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8801.715

Drawer

State: 2025.7.31 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



TS 8801.715 - Drawer for TS

For mouse and keyboard with a maximum width of 500/700 mm. A high level of protection is retained, even with the flap open.

Features

Model No.	TS 8801.715
Product description	For mouse and keyboard with a maximum width of 500/700 mm. A high level of protection is retained, even with the flap open.
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Drawer Flap Cross member Assembly parts
Assembly instruction	Standard double-bit lock insert may be exchanged for 27 mm lock inserts, type A or plastic handles, type B or T handles, type B.
Dimensions	Width: 600 mm Height: 200 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	16.057
Gross weight	16.902
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177258891
ETIM 9	EC002620
ECLASS 8.0	27189261

© Rittal 2025